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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elijah Moran           OVERALM        1/2       16:07    5:12       16:07
2     Richard Kasper         OVERALM        2/2       16:22    5:17       16:22
3     Kelly Bellar           OVERALF        1/4       17:02    5:29       17:00
4     Josh Morin             M 30-39       1/59       17:12    5:33       17:10
5     Jack Badger            M 20-29       1/38       17:16    5:35       17:16
6     Christopher Knight     M 15-19        1/9       17:45    5:44       17:45
7     Paul Archambault       M 40-49       1/44       17:48    5:44       17:47
8     Wills Johnson          M 01-14       1/11       19:10    6:11       19:09
9     Daniel Loizeaux        M 15-19        2/9       19:27    6:16       19:25
10    Nicolas Tenthorey      M 30-39       2/59       19:27    6:17       19:27
11    Aubrey Lynch           OVERALF        2/4       19:35    6:19       19:35
12    David Gadd             M 20-29       2/38       20:09    6:30       20:09
13    Patrick O'Hagan        M 30-39       3/59       20:13    6:32       20:13
14    Weston Clary           M 30-39       4/59       20:21    6:33       20:18
15    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/4       20:21    6:34       20:21
16    Ehrin Irvin            OVERALF        3/4       20:25    6:35       20:23
17    Andrew Hagenbush       M 40-49       2/44       20:33    6:37       20:30
18    Samuel Loizeaux        M 15-19        3/9       20:40    6:40       20:38
19    Luke Grymek            M 30-39       5/59       20:44    6:41       20:42
20    Andrea Zmaj            OVERALF        4/4       20:43    6:41       20:43
21    Brian Landkammer       M 30-39       6/59       20:51    6:44       20:51
22    Michael Boyle          M 30-39       7/59       21:09    6:49       21:07
23    Tulio Soto             M 50-59       1/26       21:17    6:52       21:16
24    Joshua Rickman         M 20-29       3/38       22:38    6:59       21:36
25    Jimmy Layne            M 60-69       1/15       21:40    6:59       21:38
26    Kelsey Lane            F 20-29       1/52       21:42    6:59       21:38
27    Rodrigo Sanchez        M 20-29       4/38       22:48    6:59       21:39
28    William Forbes         M 30-39       8/59       24:12    7:00       21:41
29    Cooper Creech          M 01-14       2/11       22:50    7:02       21:46
30    Lilly Kathryn Paxson   F 01-14       1/13       22:50    7:03       21:49
31    Ryan McCabe            M 30-39       9/59       23:01    7:04       21:54
32    Will Turner            M 30-39      10/59       23:10    7:08       22:04
33    Shelley Keiser         F 30-39      1/103       22:19    7:12       22:18
34    Matthew Amick          M 40-49       3/44       24:28    7:13       22:23
35    Jessica Suddeth        F 30-39      2/103       22:41    7:13       22:23
36    Tori Wagner            F 20-29       2/52       22:26    7:14       22:26
37    Steve Sanders          M 50-59       2/26       22:30    7:15       22:28
38    David Cofer            M 30-39      11/59       22:31    7:16       22:29
39    Amanda Hodges          F 30-39      3/103       22:33    7:16       22:29
40    Joni Strunk            F 30-39      4/103       23:36    7:17       22:34
41    Jonathan Gibson        M 30-39      12/59       23:52    7:18       22:38
42    Aric Steinbeck         M 40-49       4/44       23:41    7:18       22:38
43    Michael Stephens       M 20-29       5/38       22:41    7:19       22:38
44    Sophie May             F 01-14       2/13       23:41    7:19       22:39
45    Noah Reaves            M 20-29       6/38       23:59    7:20       22:42
46    Forrest Webb           M 20-29       7/38       22:46    7:20       22:44
47    Juliana Paxson         F 15-19        1/8       22:50    7:22       22:49
48    Ediht Corona           F 30-39      5/103       24:15    7:25       22:59
49    Christopher Williams   M 40-49       5/44       23:17    7:25       23:00
50    Ana Gray               F 15-19        2/8       24:09    7:26       23:02
51    Ashley Main            F 30-39      6/103       23:06    7:26       23:03
52    Patrick Wortman        M 50-59       3/26       24:04    7:27       23:04
53    Nicholas Sterchi       M 40-49       6/44       23:07    7:27       23:04
54    Lindsey Olenslager     F 30-39      7/103       24:12    7:28       23:07
55    Ben Cunningham         M 40-49       7/44       24:16    7:28       23:09
56    Ian Morrow             M 30-39      13/59       23:12    7:29       23:10
57    Lauren Williamson      F 20-29       3/52       24:27    7:33       23:24
58    Oliver Heyer           M 50-59       4/26       24:27    7:33       23:24
59    Braxton Brinkley       M 20-29       8/38       24:52    7:34       23:27
60    Kate Eischeid          F 30-39      8/103       24:45    7:37       23:35
61    Nick Thelen            M 40-49       8/44       23:44    7:39       23:41
62    James Young            M 30-39      14/59       24:44    7:39       23:43
63    Josh''s Powell         M 20-29       9/38       24:47    7:40       23:44
64    Keith Guillot          M 40-49       9/44       24:51    7:41       23:49
65    Nathan Poland          M 15-19        4/9       25:03    7:44       23:58
66    Tosh Billings          M 15-19        5/9       25:04    7:44       23:58
67    Thomas Eischeid        M 30-39      15/59       25:10    7:45       24:00
68    Elizabeth Culler       F 40-49       1/50       25:17    7:45       24:01
69    Conner Brown           M 20-29      10/38       25:08    7:45       24:02
70    Deamber Stewart        F 30-39      9/103       25:06    7:46       24:03
71    Chloe Ciliege          F 40-49       2/50       24:21    7:50       24:17
72    Venkata Satya Sai Ko A M 20-29      11/38       25:21    7:50       24:17
73    Cierra Billings        M 15-19        6/9       25:24    7:51       24:18
74    Angela Pelle           F 30-39     10/103       25:25    7:51       24:19
75    Matthew Creech         M 30-39      16/59       25:24    7:51       24:20
76    Benjamin Chase         M 30-39      17/59       24:36    7:51       24:20
77    Kristen Tuggle         F 30-39     11/103       24:23    7:52       24:21
78    Ray Kellum             M 50-59       5/26       25:25    7:52       24:22
79    Lori Joas              F 50-59       1/50       25:32    7:54       24:27
80    Brandon Green          M 40-49      10/44       25:46    7:55       24:32
81    Zechary Chandler       M 01-14       3/11       24:36    7:55       24:32
82    Amalia Coleman         F 01-14       3/13       25:36    7:56       24:35
83    Dayna Smith            F 50-59       2/50       25:37    7:58       24:40
84    Carol Fackler          F 60-69       1/18       24:45    7:59       24:43
85    Meredith Neal          F 30-39     12/103       25:56    8:01       24:49
86    Brittany Garrett       F 30-39     13/103       26:14    8:03       24:55
87    Matt Mickle            M 50-59       6/26       26:06    8:05       25:02
88    Renaud Courbiere       M 50-59       7/26       26:08    8:06       25:05
89    Logan Sims             M 30-39      18/59       26:28    8:06       25:06
90    Kara Creech            F 30-39     14/103       26:17    8:08       25:13
91    Mary Kelly             F 30-39     15/103       26:16    8:08       25:13
92    Joshua Coleman         M 40-49      11/44       25:36    8:10       25:18
93    Marcus Smith           M 40-49      12/44       26:32    8:11       25:22
94    Bryan Soto             M 30-39      19/59       27:27    8:12       25:24
95    Austin Cowden          M 20-29      12/38       25:29    8:12       25:25
96    Sara Stafford          F 30-39     16/103       26:37    8:14       25:31
97    Chris Oneil            M 30-39      20/59       26:35    8:14       25:32
98    Aaron Kachold          M 20-29      13/38       27:55    8:16       25:37
99    Lacey Brown            F 30-39     17/103       26:55    8:16       25:37
100   Taylor Davidson        M 30-39      21/59       26:03    8:17       25:40
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101   Jacob Carson           M 20-29      14/38       26:46    8:18       25:42
102   Davud Fleming          M 50-59       8/26       28:25    8:23       25:57
103   Tanner Carr            M 20-29      15/38       27:20    8:24       26:02
104   Loribeth Lee           F 30-39     18/103       27:24    8:26       26:09
105   Misty Day              F 30-39     19/103       27:26    8:27       26:10
106   Tom Smith              M 70-UP        1/5       27:22    8:30       26:19
107   Kyler Wilson           M 40-49      13/44       27:33    8:30       26:21
108   Courtney Myrick        F 20-29       4/52       27:27    8:32       26:25
109   Rob Cowan              M 50-59       9/26       27:35    8:32       26:26
110   Heather Carden         F 30-39     20/103       26:44    8:32       26:26
111   Selena Cameron         F 30-39     21/103       27:40    8:35       26:35
112   Nathan Mock            M 30-39      22/59       28:47    8:36       26:39
113   Jerry Hilton           M 60-69       2/15       27:54    8:38       26:44
114   Larry Hartman          M 50-59      10/26       28:05    8:41       26:53
115   Cheryl Hamrick         F 60-69       2/18       27:16    8:41       26:53
116   Seth Frantz            M 30-39      23/59       29:08    8:41       26:54
117   Sam Delahaya           M 20-29      16/38       28:04    8:41       26:55
118   Jeremy Jacobs          M 40-49      14/44       29:18    8:42       26:59
119   Susanna Kirby          F 30-39     22/103       28:24    8:43       27:01
120   Dawn Thelen            F 40-49       3/50       28:21    8:44       27:05
121   Tommy Holder           M 50-59      11/26       28:09    8:45       27:07
122   Sophie Gardner         F 01-14       4/13       29:23    8:45       27:07
123   Allen Gardner          M 40-49      15/44       29:23    8:46       27:08
124   Zachary Poole          M 30-39      24/59       28:29    8:46       27:09
125   Megan Shirley          F 01-14       5/13       27:10    8:46       27:10
126   Sean Terry             M 40-49      16/44       28:20    8:47       27:13
127   John Acklam            M 50-59      12/26       28:25    8:48       27:17
128   Jason Rams             M 30-39      25/59       28:24    8:49       27:17
129   Hunter Brown           M 30-39      26/59       29:37    8:49       27:19
130   Victoria Fowler        F 20-29       5/52       28:25    8:49       27:20
131   Megan Reyes            F 20-29       6/52       28:39    8:50       27:21
132   Christi Mayo           F 30-39     23/103       27:41    8:50       27:22
133   Lauren Gilmore         F 20-29       7/52       28:26    8:50       27:23
134   Bill Webb              M 60-69       3/15       28:27    8:51       27:26
135   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/4                8:52       27:27
136   Marsha Easter          F 40-49       4/50       29:52    8:52       27:29
137   Hannah Blanton         F 30-39     24/103       29:52    8:53       27:31
138   Robbie Miles           M 40-49      17/44       28:51    8:53       27:32
139   Caitlyn Brinkley       F 20-29       8/52       28:59    8:54       27:35
140   Collette Lynch         F 01-14       6/13       28:31    8:55       27:37
141   Jason Burns            M 01-14       4/11       28:57    8:55       27:39
142   Dylan Green            M 20-29      17/38       28:55    8:56       27:41
143   Jennifer Jackson       F 30-39     25/103       28:50    8:58       27:48
144   Nereida Martinez       F 20-29       9/52       28:57    8:59       27:49
145   Jim McNamee            M 40-49      18/44       28:59    8:59       27:51
146   Mark Thompson          M 40-49      19/44       28:57    9:00       27:54
147   Byron Trantham         M 50-59      13/26       29:10    9:02       27:58
148   Scott Starcher         M 40-49      20/44       29:08    9:02       28:00
149   Charles Starrett       M 50-59      14/26       29:07    9:02       28:00
150   Nancy Panter           F 50-59       3/50       28:48    9:02       28:00
151   Kelli Herum            F 20-29      10/52       29:17    9:03       28:01
152   Slone Stammen          F 20-29      11/52       30:12    9:03       28:02
153   Paige Lyon             F 20-29      12/52       29:10    9:03       28:03
154   Casey Oconnor          M 30-39      27/59       30:09    9:04       28:05
155   Angie Matheny          F 40-49       5/50       29:16    9:06       28:12
156   John Ciliege           M 40-49      21/44       28:18    9:07       28:13
157   Casey Jacobs           F 30-39     26/103       30:32    9:07       28:14
158   Jenny Blaszczyk        F 40-49       6/50       29:43    9:09       28:20
159   Catherine Miller       F 30-39     27/103       29:44    9:10       28:22
160   Nick Coronis           M 20-29      18/38       29:49    9:12       28:30
161   Richard Rayburn        M 30-39      28/59       30:43    9:13       28:33
162   Alberto Cabrera        M 20-29      19/38       29:53    9:16       28:44
163   Judith Olvera          F 40-49       7/50       29:53    9:17       28:44
164   Laura Paxson           F 40-49       8/50       29:58    9:17       28:47
165   Debbie Smith           F 50-59       4/50       29:55    9:19       28:51
166   Brooke Littlefield     F 20-29      13/52       30:16    9:20       28:55
167   Thomas Guarneiri       M 20-29      20/38       31:17    9:20       28:55
168   Craig Howe             M 40-49      22/44       30:22    9:22       29:01
169   Annette Tolliver       F 50-59       5/50       30:20    9:22       29:02
170   Sam Brown              M 50-59      15/26       30:10    9:23       29:04
171   Terrence Harris        M 40-49      23/44       30:10    9:23       29:05
172   Sarai Lewis            F 15-19        3/8       30:13    9:24       29:07
173   Micha Hopkins          F 30-39     28/103       30:11    9:24       29:07
174   Thomas Amick           M 01-14       5/11       31:17    9:25       29:11
175   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29      14/52       30:16    9:26       29:14
176   Charity Jones          F 30-39     29/103       31:23    9:26       29:14
177   Heather Dvorak         F 40-49       9/50       30:28    9:28       29:21
178   Conner Stephens        M 01-14       6/11       30:24    9:29       29:22
179   Manuel Arvizu          M 30-39      29/59       31:50    9:29       29:22
180   Jessica Krish          F 30-39     30/103       29:41    9:29       29:24
181   Angela Amick           F 40-49      10/50       31:34    9:31       29:28
182   Aki Ishiwatari         M 50-59      16/26       31:43    9:31       29:30
183   Jimmy Adams            M 30-39      30/59       31:39    9:31       29:30
184   Jesus Torres           M 20-29      21/38       31:34    9:32       29:32
185   Audra Bullock          F 40-49      11/50       31:39    9:32       29:33
186   Candice Moody          F 40-49      12/50       31:47    9:32       29:34
187   Suzanne Damstetter     F 50-59       6/50       30:39    9:33       29:36
188   Joy Clark              F 20-29      15/52       30:43    9:33       29:36
189   Sydnee Rittenhouse     F 20-29      16/52       30:43    9:33       29:36
190   Jesie Southern         F 20-29      17/52       30:52    9:33       29:36
191   Margaret Hendrix       F 50-59       7/50       30:58    9:34       29:37
192   Shanelle Cottle        F 20-29      18/52       30:45    9:34       29:38
193   Angela Cox             F 30-39     31/103       30:49    9:34       29:39
194   Vivian Lozano          F 30-39     32/103       31:45    9:35       29:40
195   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/4       31:45    9:35       29:40
196   Courtney Waldrop       F 30-39     33/103       31:02    9:35       29:42
197   Dan Kemp               M 40-49      24/44       31:11    9:37       29:47
198   Bailey Robbins         F 20-29      19/52       30:54    9:37       29:48
199   Nikia Stephens         F 20-29      20/52       31:57    9:38       29:49
200   Laura Robbins          F 30-39     34/103       30:58    9:38       29:51
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201   Moises MacHado         M 20-29      22/38       31:10    9:39       29:53
202   Rick Delahaya          M 60-69       4/15       31:03    9:39       29:53
203   Gabrielle Sobel        F 30-39     35/103       31:18    9:40       29:58
204   Natalie Walters        F 01-14       7/13       30:03    9:41       30:01
205   Mason Nelson           M 15-19        7/9       31:15    9:42       30:02
206   Pete Nelson            M 40-49      25/44       31:16    9:42       30:03
207   Kaden Sharp            M 15-19        8/9       31:10    9:42       30:04
208   Beth Warren            F 60-69       3/18       31:16    9:45       30:14
209   Daniel McCord          M 30-39      31/59       32:38    9:47       30:19
210   Qualls Charlie         M 40-49      26/44       31:43    9:47       30:20
211   Lisa Bustos            F 40-49      13/50       31:43    9:48       30:20
212   Landon Simpson         F 20-29      21/52       31:44    9:48       30:20
213   April Akin             F 30-39     36/103       31:44    9:48       30:21
214   April Stearman         F 30-39     37/103       31:30    9:48       30:22
215   Lizzi Rhoton           F 30-39     38/103       31:31    9:48       30:23
216   Jo Kellum              F 50-59       8/50       31:38    9:49       30:23
217   Mason Steinbeck        M 15-19        9/9       32:33    9:49       30:24
218   Dan Mummert            M 60-69       5/15       31:36    9:49       30:25
219   Owen Steinbeck         M 01-14       7/11       32:33    9:49       30:25
220   Elia Chavez            F 30-39     39/103       31:42    9:49       30:26
221   Justin Birdwell        M 20-29      23/38       31:52    9:50       30:29
222   Harrison Hall          M 20-29      24/38       32:50    9:51       30:32
223   Andrew Carden          M 30-39      32/59       31:41    9:53       30:37
224   Morgan Osmun           F 15-19        4/8       31:51    9:55       30:44
225   Nathalia Rojas-Ruiz    F 15-19        5/8       31:51    9:56       30:46
226   David Gunn             M 40-49      27/44       32:07    9:56       30:48
227   Madison Littlefield    F 20-29      22/52       32:10    9:57       30:48
228   Brandon McIntosh       M 20-29      25/38       32:07    9:57       30:48
229   Sarah Goza             F 50-59       9/50       32:06    9:58       30:51
230   Leah Popp              F 30-39     40/103       33:12    9:59       30:56
231   Daniel Staub           M 30-39      33/59       33:04   10:00       30:59
232   Kat Brown              F 30-39     41/103       33:04   10:00       31:00
233   Justin Cave            M 30-39      34/59       32:11   10:01       31:03
234   Debbie Poss            F 50-59      10/50       32:26   10:04       31:11
235   Jennifer Zoto          F 30-39     42/103       32:35   10:06       31:18
236   Meagan Frey            F 30-39     43/103       32:29   10:06       31:19
237   Jason Mink             M 40-49      28/44       32:29   10:06       31:19
238   Amjed Fadhel           M 40-49      29/44       32:40   10:10       31:31
239   Laura Walters          F 60-69       4/18       32:41   10:10       31:31
240   Sheri Fether           F 50-59      11/50       32:44   10:11       31:33
241   Becky Ford             F 40-49      14/50       33:49   10:11       31:33
242   Antoinette Mateo       F 20-29      23/52       32:43   10:11       31:34
243   Dinika Swafford        F 01-14       8/13       32:58   10:14       31:41
244   Rebekah Searels        F 20-29      24/52       33:05   10:15       31:46
245   Maria Mateo            F 30-39     44/103       32:54   10:16       31:47
246   Carol Fleming          F 50-59      12/50       33:04   10:17       31:52
247   Sofia Alvarez          F 30-39     45/103       33:13   10:19       31:57
248   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      17/26       33:19   10:21       32:05
249   Jason Shultz           M 30-39      35/59       34:28   10:23       32:12
250   Christopher Guest      M 30-39      36/59       34:28   10:24       32:12
251   Angela Brooks          F 40-49      15/50       34:18   10:25       32:15
252   Travis Daughtery       M 40-49      30/44       34:43   10:25       32:16
253   Rachel Mercer          F 30-39     46/103       33:24   10:25       32:16
254   Alessa Felipa          F 20-29      25/52       34:26   10:27       32:21
255   Aiden Daniel           F 01-14       9/13       32:42   10:27       32:22
256   Sarah Horne            F 40-49      16/50       33:40   10:27       32:24
257   Sara Williams          F 40-49      17/50       33:49   10:28       32:24
258   Heather Woods          F 40-49      18/50       33:39   10:28       32:27
259   Doug Austin            M 50-59      18/26       33:35   10:29       32:29
260   Brandon Baxter         M 20-29      26/38       34:58   10:29       32:29
261   Sarahbeth Mitchell     F 20-29      26/52       33:43   10:30       32:31
262   Laura Gonzalez         F 30-39     47/103       35:02   10:30       32:32
263   Kyla Goins             F 20-29      27/52       34:54   10:31       32:35
264   Patti Silvers          F 50-59      13/50       32:54   10:31       32:35
265   Carolina Phillips      F 20-29      28/52       34:40   10:31       32:36
266   Colton Isenberg        M 01-14       8/11       33:55   10:32       32:37
267   Sofia Bodewes          F 01-14      10/13       33:57   10:32       32:38
268   Anthony Murakami       M 30-39      37/59       34:00   10:32       32:38
269   Jen Reynolds           F 30-39     48/103       33:44   10:32       32:40
270   Mami Bodewes           F 30-39     49/103       34:01   10:33       32:42
271   Gena Thompson          F 40-49      19/50       35:02   10:34       32:45
272   Van Ogg                M 01-14       9/11       33:59   10:34       32:45
273   Lacy Bobo              F 30-39     50/103       34:53   10:36       32:51
274   Kathy McCormack        F 50-59      14/50       34:22   10:38       32:57
275   Nancy Baxley           F 50-59      15/50       34:22   10:38       32:57
276   Lisa Heyer             F 50-59      16/50       34:12   10:39       33:01
277   Pamela Hilton          F 60-69       5/18       34:12   10:39       33:01
278   Steven Neibergall      M 60-69       6/15       34:08   10:40       33:03
279   Annie Ohlsson          F 50-59      17/50       35:11   10:40       33:03
280   Justin Parks           M 30-39      38/59       34:27   10:41       33:07
281   Danielle Vosburgh      F 30-39     51/103       34:27   10:41       33:07
282   Lamar Matherley        M 60-69       7/15       34:42   10:41       33:07
283   John Cate              M 40-49      31/44       35:14   10:42       33:09
284   Ramona Travis          F 50-59      18/50       34:33   10:42       33:09
285   Stacey Swafford        F 50-59      19/50       34:33   10:42       33:09
286   Seth Brown             M 30-39      39/59       35:33   10:43       33:11
287   Melissa Cate           F 40-49      20/50       35:17   10:43       33:12
288   Edith Espinoza         F 50-59      20/50       34:30   10:43       33:13
289   Emilia Carson          F 20-29      29/52       34:36   10:44       33:15
290   Harley Burt            M 20-29      27/38       34:37   10:44       33:17
291   Jeanette Gillespie Bro F 60-69       6/18       34:36   10:45       33:18
292   Aaron Simpson          M 40-49      32/44       35:29   10:45       33:18
293   Joseph Holland         M 50-59      19/26       34:31   10:45       33:19
294   Jennifer Milewski      F 40-49      21/50       34:38   10:46       33:22
295   Anna Millard           F 50-59      21/50       34:37   10:46       33:22
296   Danny Tolliver         M 50-59      20/26       34:48   10:50       33:33
297   Richard Barham         M 30-39      40/59       34:49   10:50       33:34
298   Ryan Finney            M 30-39      41/59       35:43   10:50       33:35
299   Callie Lance           F 30-39     52/103       35:45   10:51       33:36
300   John McCusker          M 60-69       8/15       34:53   10:52       33:40
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301   Andrea Beavers         F 30-39     53/103       36:02   10:52       33:41
302   Ariona Lee             F 20-29      30/52       36:03   10:52       33:41
303   Haley Popp             F 20-29      31/52       36:02   10:54       33:47
304   Jennifer Sheffield     F 50-59      22/50       36:01   10:56       33:54
305   Carl Sheffield         M 50-59      21/26       36:02   10:57       33:54
306   Anthony Easter         M 40-49      33/44       36:22   10:57       33:57
307   Ian Oday               M 30-39      42/59       35:11   10:58       33:58
308   Matt Lowery            M 40-49      34/44       36:09   10:58       33:58
309   Pearl Pangkey          F 60-69       7/18       36:11   10:59       34:03
310   Jodi Delahaya          F 50-59      23/50       35:18   11:01       34:07
311   Lennon Samples         M 01-14      10/11       35:34   11:01       34:09
312   Railey Holt            F 20-29      32/52       35:17   11:01       34:09
313   Rachel Wright          F 30-39     54/103       36:23   11:02       34:11
314   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59      24/50       36:25   11:03       34:15
315   Kelly Wallis           F 40-49      22/50       36:46   11:05       34:19
316   Anna Tourville         F 30-39     55/103       35:43   11:06       34:23
317   Julio Morales          M 20-29      28/38       36:51   11:07       34:27
318   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-39     56/103       36:36   11:08       34:29
319   Laura Merrell          F 30-39     57/103       36:36   11:08       34:30
320   Derek Lusk             M 30-39      43/59       36:46   11:08       34:30
321   Casey Dove             F 30-39     58/103       36:37   11:08       34:30
322   Kelly Mahan            F 40-49      23/50       36:44   11:09       34:33
323   Karen Mitchell         F 50-59      25/50       36:35   11:09       34:33
324   Melissa Harrell        F 50-59      26/50       35:55   11:09       34:33
325   Jack Smalley           M 60-69       9/15       36:47   11:10       34:37
326   Anne Smalley           F 60-69       8/18       36:47   11:11       34:38
327   Travis Smith           M 40-49      35/44       36:55   11:12       34:42
328   Cliff Tabor            M 30-39      44/59       36:55   11:12       34:42
329   Mike Panter            M 60-69      10/15       36:08   11:14       34:48
330   Emily McCulley         F 40-49      24/50       36:20   11:17       34:56
331   James Olmeda           M 30-39      45/59       36:20   11:17       34:56
332   Krista Nuber           F 40-49      25/50       37:05   11:17       34:57
333   Donnell Borash         F 50-59      27/50       37:15   11:17       34:58
334   Larry Bowman           M 30-39      46/59       36:23   11:19       35:04
335   Drew Baranowski        M 30-39      47/59       36:23   11:19       35:05
336   Skye Webb              F 30-39     59/103       36:25   11:19       35:05
337   Sarah Gilliam          F 30-39     60/103       36:33   11:20       35:08
338   Misty Gilliland        F 40-49      26/50       37:19   11:22       35:12
339   Jeff Williamson        M 50-59      22/26       37:30   11:22       35:14
340   Connie Burgdorff       F 30-39     61/103       37:46   11:23       35:15
341   Rainey Randolph        F 15-19        6/8       36:35   11:24       35:20
342   Marybeth Langel        F 50-59      28/50       36:39   11:27       35:27
343   Rob Elsea              M 60-69      11/15       36:54   11:28       35:33
344   Susan Murakami         F 30-39     62/103       36:56   11:29       35:34
345   Kevin Reaves           M 50-59      23/26       38:00   11:30       35:38
346   Brian Fisher           M 30-39      48/59       37:59   11:32       35:45
347   Matthew Tompkins       M 20-29      29/38       38:25   11:37       35:59
348   Kari Lucas             F 30-39     63/103       37:19   11:38       36:03
349   Estefani Anaya         F 20-29      33/52       38:08   11:39       36:05
350   Madisen Walters        F 01-14      11/13       37:21   11:42       36:16
351   Joy Cecil              F 30-39     64/103       37:25   11:42       36:16
352   Kristen Walters        F 30-39     65/103       37:22   11:42       36:16
353   Stephanie Carter       F 30-39     66/103       37:26   11:42       36:16
354   Piper Millar           F 20-29      34/52       37:45   11:46       36:26
355   Sarah Mock             F 30-39     67/103       38:35   11:46       36:28
356   Laura Haggard          F 30-39     68/103       39:03   11:48       36:32
357   Melissa Blasingame     F 30-39     69/103       39:03   11:48       36:32
358   Ryan Brackett          M 40-49      36/44       38:57   11:50       36:41
359   Logan Daniel           M 20-29      30/38       38:58   11:52       36:46
360   Leslie Wortman         F 50-59      29/50       39:00   11:54       36:51
361   Madison Tompkins       F 20-29      35/52       39:24   11:56       36:59
362   Katrina Mazza          F 20-29      36/52       39:30   11:57       37:02
363   Donna Gamache          F 50-59      30/50       38:15   12:00       37:10
364   Todd Gilmartin         M 30-39      49/59       39:15   12:00       37:11
365   Shaun Merolle          F 50-59      31/50       38:28   12:01       37:14
366   Bill Merolle           M 60-69      12/15       38:28   12:01       37:14
367   Jungmi Kim             F 40-49      27/50       38:31   12:01       37:14
368   Yangsam Kwon           M 40-49      37/44       38:31   12:01       37:14
369   Jason Fortuna          M 40-49      38/44       39:02   12:03       37:20
370   Leslie Beavers         F 30-39     70/103       39:02   12:04       37:23
371   Sherry Martin          F 60-69       9/18       39:41   12:05       37:25
372   Robbie Akers           F 50-59      32/50       39:41   12:05       37:25
373   Bree Samples           F 30-39     71/103       39:11   12:12       37:47
374   Lance Harmon           M 30-39      50/59       40:01   12:13       37:50
375   Krista Harmon          F 30-39     72/103       40:01   12:13       37:50
376   Destiny Richardson     F 40-49      28/50       39:57   12:13       37:51
377   Carrie Berridge        F 40-49      29/50       40:22   12:15       37:56
378   Janda White            F 40-49      30/50       40:09   12:17       38:05
379   Mary-Louise Guillebeau F 30-39     73/103       39:23   12:18       38:06
380   Wesley Cosnahan        M 20-29      31/38       39:23   12:18       38:06
381   Jennifer Brown         F 40-49      31/50       39:31   12:21       38:15
382   Brandi Jewell          F 40-49      32/50       40:42   12:21       38:15
383   Jayme Marro            F 30-39     74/103       39:33   12:21       38:16
384   Sathish Chandra        M 40-49      39/44       39:44   12:23       38:21
385   Lauren Marshall        F 20-29      37/52       39:32   12:24       38:27
386   Michael Hearn          M 50-59      24/26       39:43   12:26       38:31
387   Harley Green           M 30-39      51/59       39:48   12:26       38:33
388   Adrienne Green         F 30-39     75/103       39:48   12:26       38:33
389   Emily Prescott         F 15-19        7/8       40:02   12:28       38:38
390   Vicki Postelle         F 50-59      33/50       39:51   12:28       38:38
391   Ginnie Gray            F 70-UP        1/4       40:02   12:28       38:39
392   Ronda Roberson         F 50-59      34/50       41:09   12:29       38:42
393   Emily Dann             F 20-29      38/52       41:05   12:30       38:43
394   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      25/26       41:23   12:32       38:49
395   Ginny Bumpus           F 30-39     76/103       40:59   12:32       38:51
396   Kathleen Clark         F 30-39     77/103       40:59   12:33       38:52
397   Tamm Daniel            F 50-59      35/50       41:23   12:33       38:54
398   Rebekah Gilman         F 30-39     78/103       41:08   12:34       38:58
399   Joshua Presnall        M 20-29      32/38       41:24   12:36       39:04
400   Gayle Brawley          F 40-49      33/50       41:30   12:37       39:06
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401   Bobbi Decrapio         F 50-59      36/50       41:30   12:37       39:07
402   Susel Reyes            F 20-29      39/52       41:56   12:44       39:29
403   Marlene Shields        F 30-39     79/103       41:56   12:45       39:31
404   Anna Livermore         F 30-39     80/103       42:00   12:47       39:36
405   Laura Ancil            F 30-39     81/103       42:01   12:47       39:36
406   Hannah Elam            F 30-39     82/103       41:10   12:51       39:50
407   Ellen Elam             F 60-69      10/18       41:10   12:51       39:50
408   Brittney Burns         F 30-39     83/103       41:11   12:52       39:53
409   Mary Williamson        F 50-59      37/50       42:11   12:53       39:55
410   Capris Marshall        F 20-29      40/52       42:25   12:56       40:04
411   William Woods          M 20-29      33/38       42:25   12:56       40:06
412   Judy Price             F 60-69      11/18       42:30   12:56       40:06
413   Luke Nuber             M 40-49      40/44       42:18   12:58       40:09
414   Jacob Nuber            M 01-14      11/11       42:18   12:58       40:10
415   Eva Coleman            F 30-39     84/103       42:55   13:02       40:23
416   Megan McQueen          F 30-39     85/103       42:54   13:04       40:28
417   Christine Bruce        F 50-59      38/50       42:50   13:06       40:36
418   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49      34/50       41:56   13:07       40:38
419   Evelyn Chandler        F 01-14      12/13       42:03   13:07       40:38
420   Daniel Main            M 30-39      52/59       42:03   13:07       40:38
421   Stephanie Pickett      F 40-49      35/50       43:00   13:11       40:50
422   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/4       43:03   13:11       40:52
423   Dyleeng Fisher         F 30-39     86/103       43:15   13:14       41:00
424   Heather McDonald       F 30-39     87/103       42:45   13:15       41:03
425   Ashley Valencia        F 20-29      41/52       43:14   13:17       41:11
426   Jose Triana            M 20-29      34/38       43:15   13:18       41:12
427   Travis Jones           M 30-39      53/59       43:56   13:22       41:25
428   Christina Cannon       F 20-29      42/52       43:52   13:24       41:30
429   Gable Willis           M 20-29      35/38       42:55   13:25       41:34
430   Carrie Dickerson       F 40-49      36/50       44:04   13:26       41:39
431   Lisa Vanpelt           F 40-49      37/50       43:44   13:27       41:41
432   Lori Thomas            F 60-69      12/18       43:52   13:27       41:42
433   Makinsey Smith         F 20-29      43/52       43:45   13:28       41:42
434   Katie Weitzel          F 30-39     88/103       44:26   13:32       41:56
435   Stephen Weitzel        M 30-39      54/59       44:26   13:32       41:56
436   Jule Meurer            F 20-29      44/52       44:03   13:33       41:59
437   Sonja Haynes           F 50-59      39/50       43:12   13:33       42:01
438   Richard Haynes         M 20-29      36/38       43:12   13:34       42:01
439   Shayla Toombs-Withers  F 40-49      38/50       43:28   13:35       42:04
440   Curt Hitchens          M 40-49      41/44       43:18   13:35       42:04
441   Lori Torres            F 40-49      39/50       43:37   13:39       42:19
442   Sandy Stowers          F 50-59      40/50       43:37   13:39       42:19
443   Caleb Campbell         M 20-29      37/38       44:49   13:40       42:22
444   Andrew Smith           M 30-39      55/59       45:13   13:52       42:59
445   Sheri Smith            F 30-39     89/103       45:14   13:52       42:59
446   Brandi Dixon           F 30-39     90/103       44:31   13:55       43:07
447   Elizabeth Holland      F 50-59      41/50       44:23   13:56       43:11
448   Penny Simon            F 30-39     91/103       45:35   14:09       43:51
449   Alyssa Daniel          F 30-39     92/103       46:10   14:11       43:57
450   Natalie McCrimon       F 30-39     93/103       46:34   14:21       44:29
451   Jerry Donahue          M 60-69      13/15       45:55   14:23       44:33
452   Shelia Taylor          F 50-59      42/50       47:00   14:25       44:41
453   Keith Gilchrist        M 60-69      14/15       47:12   14:30       44:56
454   Sallie McCrimon        F 60-69      13/18       47:06   14:32       45:01
455   Lily Sanchez           F 20-29      45/52       46:50   14:38       45:20
456   Julie Moya             F 30-39     94/103       46:35   14:39       45:25
457   Chelsea McCurry        F 20-29      46/52       48:19   14:46       45:45
458   Eleanor Petersen       F 30-39     95/103       48:19   14:46       45:47
459   Maryann Villegas       F 60-69      14/18       48:14   14:47       45:48
460   Deborah Pritchett      F 40-49      40/50       48:13   14:47       45:50
461   Rosella Terry          F 40-49      41/50       48:31   14:55       46:13
462   Jenny Ewing            F 70-UP        2/4       48:31   14:55       46:13
463   Amanda Cowan           F 40-49      42/50       48:59   15:05       46:45
464   Jazmine Leblanc        F 30-39     96/103       49:23   15:13       47:08
465   Deana Rhoton           F 50-59      43/50       48:40   15:15       47:16
466   Christie Burgess       F 40-49      43/50       50:00   15:22       47:36
467   Geordan Brown          F 30-39     97/103       50:00   15:22       47:38
468   Casi Hitchens          F 40-49      44/50       48:57   15:24       47:43
469   Deborah Adams          F 50-59      44/50       50:28   15:33       48:10
470   Sharon Henderson       F 60-69      15/18       50:28   15:33       48:10
471   Jenny Kerksick         F 30-39     98/103       50:26   15:37       48:23
472   Anne Simmons           F 50-59      45/50       50:28   15:37       48:24
473   Charles Moore          M 70-UP        2/5       50:46   15:37       48:25
474   Annette Wilson         F 50-59      46/50       51:04   15:39       48:29
475   Debbie Lapoint         F 60-69      16/18       50:54   15:41       48:36
476   James Smith            M 30-39      56/59       50:57   15:44       48:45
477   Laura Smith            F 40-49      45/50       50:58   15:44       48:46
478   Aleida Price           F 50-59      47/50       51:06   15:47       48:54
479   Brian Currier          M 30-39      57/59       51:17   15:48       48:56
480   Laura Currier          F 30-39     99/103       51:17   15:48       48:56
481   Matt Davis             M 30-39      58/59       51:12   15:49       48:59
482   Hannah Lynn            F 20-29      47/52       51:19   15:53       49:12
483   Blake Lynn             M 20-29      38/38       51:19   15:53       49:13
484   Marcia Miller          F 70-UP        3/4       51:42   16:00       49:36
485   Bee Thompson           F 30-39    100/103       52:18   16:13       50:15
486   Heather Clough         F 30-39    101/103       52:47   16:14       50:20
487   Aria Cochran           F 15-19        8/8       52:56   16:20       50:37
488   Amy Terry              F 40-49      46/50       53:02   16:21       50:39
489   Amy Fleming            F 40-49      47/50       53:02   16:21       50:39
490   Cyril Steinhauser      M 70-UP        3/5       53:12   16:24       50:51
491   Kayla Cash             F 20-29      48/52       52:27   16:29       51:05
492   Robert David Sapp      M 40-49      42/44       54:07   16:44       51:53
493   Donald Nichols         M 70-UP        4/5       54:07   16:45       51:53
494   Morgan Smith           F 30-39    102/103       55:27   17:11       53:14
495   Kellsey Smith          F 20-29      49/52       55:27   17:11       53:15
496   Earl Green             M 60-69      15/15       55:00   17:12       53:19
497   Jane Hubbard           F 70-UP        4/4       55:44   17:14       53:25
498   Hugh Moore             M 70-UP        5/5       56:32   17:29       54:10
499   Diana Silva            F 20-29      50/52       56:21   17:31       54:18
500   Marco Perez            M 40-49      43/44       56:21   17:32       54:19
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501   Betsy Hearn            F 60-69      17/18       56:31   17:34       54:26
502   Courtney Cochran       F 40-49      48/50       54:27   17:34       54:27
503   Amy Cline              F 30-39    103/103       57:07   17:40       54:46
504   Candy Clowers          F 40-49      49/50       57:07   17:41       54:47
505   Mary Calfee            F 60-69      18/18       57:31   17:46       55:04
506   Juliann Mathis         F 50-59      48/50       57:30   17:46       55:05
507   Annalise Stevenson     F 01-14      13/13       57:15   18:07       56:07
508   Christal Majestic      F 20-29      51/52       58:08   18:13       56:27
509   Alexis Stevenson       F 40-49      50/50       57:47   18:17       56:39
510   Henry Smith            M 40-49      44/44       59:44   18:30       57:20
511   Tina Smith             F 50-59      49/50     1:00:04   18:36       57:40
512   Angie Pace             F 50-59      50/50     1:00:06   18:45       58:07
513   Kaitlyn Loy            F 20-29      52/52     1:00:04   18:47       58:13
514   Jonathan Rousseau      M 30-39      59/59     1:00:06   18:48       58:16
515   Sang Yoon              M 50-59      26/26     1:00:06   18:51       58:25
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